Da||y Structure F|re Fire Incidents

Fire Loss Details

Incident
Number...

25001106

25001119

25001184

25001233

25001262

25001290

Incident
Type

Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire

Station...

Fire Station
07

Fire Station
19

Fire Station
17

Fire Station
38

Fire Station
25

Fire Station
17

Days in
Incident
Date

1/5/25

1/5/25

1/5/25

1/5/25

1/5/25

1/5/25

Oklahoma City Fire Department

Location
Street
Number
or Mile
Post

601

601

2825
540

3129

3200

Location
Street
Prefix

Southwest

Southwest

N\A

North

Southwest

West

Location
Street or
Highway
Name

46TH

46TH

SOMERSET

BIGHORN

94TH

BRITTON

Location
Street

Type

Street

Street

Place

Way

Street

Road

Estimated
Property
Value

$105,500

N\A

$239,500

$300,000

$168,773

$127,500

Estimated
Property
Loss

$105,500

N\A

$200,000

$50,000

$10,000

$10,000

Estimated
Content
Value

$1

N\A

$143,000

$150,000

$150,000

$76,000

Estimated
Content
Loss

$1

N\A

$100,000

$5,000

$5,000

$2,000



