Oklahoma City Fire Department

Fire Loss Details

Incident Number	Incident Type	Station	Days in Incident Date	Location Street Number or Mile Post	Location Street Prefix	Location Street or Highway Name	Location Street Type	Estimated Property Value	Estimated Property Loss	Estimated Content Value	Estimated Content Loss
25001106	Building fire	Fire Station 07	1/5/25	601	Southwest	46TH	Street	\$105,500	\$105,500	\$1	\$1
25001119	Building fire	Fire Station 19	1/5/25	601	Southwest	46TH	Street	N\A	N\A	N\A	N\A
25001184	Building fire	Fire Station 17	1/5/25	2825	N\A	SOMERSET	Place	\$239,500	\$200,000	\$143,000	\$100,000
25001233	Building fire	Fire Station 38	1/5/25	540	North	BIGHORN	Way	\$300,000	\$50,000	\$150,000	\$5,000
25001262	Building fire	Fire Station 25	1/5/25	3129	Southwest	94TH	Street	\$168,773	\$10,000	\$150,000	\$5,000
25001290	Building fire	Fire Station 17	1/5/25	3200	West	BRITTON	Road	\$127,500	\$10,000	\$76,000	\$2,000

